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SFP+ 10 Gbps - CWDM
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Product number Product name Distance Wavelengths Encoding

5178783 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1510nm DDMI Ext

5178784 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1470nm DDMI

5178785 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1470nm DDMI Cis

5178786 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1470nm DDMI Ext

5178787 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1470nm DDMI Alc

5178788 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1490nm DDMI

5178789 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1490nm DDMI Cis

5178790 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1490nm DDMI Ext

5178791 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1490nm DDMI Alc

5178792 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1510nm DDMI

5178793 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1510nm DDMI Cis

5178794 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1510nm DDMI Alc

5178795 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1530nm DDMI

5178796 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1530nm DDMI Cis

5178797 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1530nm DDMI Ext

5178798 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1530nm DDMI Alc

5178799 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1550nm DDMI

5178800 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1550nm DDMI Cis

5178801 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1550nm DDMI Ext

5178802 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1550nm DDMI Alc

5178803 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1570nm DDMI

5178804 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1570nm DDMI Cis

5178805 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1570nm DDMI Ext

5178806 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1570nm DDMI Alc

5178807 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1570nm DDMI Jun

5178810 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1590nm DDMI Ext

5178811 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1590nm DDMI Alc

5178812 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1610nm DDMI

5178813 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1610nm DDMI Cis

5178814 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1610nm DDMI Ext

5178815 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1610nm DDMI Alc


